XC23 - Brisbane Series Cross Country
Indivdual Point Score

Event 1 Girls 1000 Metre Under 8

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Chu, Lilli 7 FTA 25 25 30 22 30 25 157 | Gold
2 Schipplock, Eve 7 RED 30 30 25 25 30 140 | Silver
3 Newman, Gabriella 7 TES 19 2 25 19 22 20 127 [Bionze]
4 Hurley, Sophie 6 ASR 18 18 18 17 18 18 107
5 Stannard, Harriet 6 ASR 20 20 20 18 19 97
6 Miers, Alyssa 6 TWH 17 15 17 17 17 83
7 Magarey, Ava 6 DDA 22 19 22 19 82
8 Real, Madelyn 7 ATN 20 20 40
9 Forbes, Henley 7 ATN 30 30
10 Leeson, Grace 7 MAY 22 22
11 Gaffney, Hannah 5 TWH 19 19
12 Moody, Grace 7 DDA 17 17
13 Sessarago, Georgie 6 DDA 16 16

Event 1 Girls 1000 Metre Under 10

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Broksch, Eden 9 DDA 25 22 25 25 20 25 142 | Gold
1 Richardson, Violet 9 DDA 30 30 30 30 22 142 | Silver
3 Parker, Mia 9 TWH 19 25 22 20 25 30 141 [Bionze|
4  Longden, Bonnie 9 TES 16 16 19 17 18 20 106
5 Hurley, Eva 9 ASR 18 17 18 16 17 17 103
6  Astill, Skye 9 TES 20 20 22 30 92
7 Blatch, Alyssa 9 EGAC 18 20 18 19 16 91
8 Little, Josephine 9 WAT 19 19 22 19 79
9 Josey, Winter 9 ASR 15 13 16 15 16 75
10 Gowdie, Ede 8 ATN 13 8 13 14 14 10 72
11 Newman, Penelope-Rose 9 TES 14 12 15 13 11 65
12 Kingsnorth, Amelia 8 ATN 14 17 15 8 54
13 Watkins, Arah 8 ASR 11 12 11 7 41
14 Bucholtz, Evelyn 9 ASR 12 11 9 6 38
15 Hanley, Grace 9 SRG 14 10 10 34
16 van Loggerenberg, Lizeme 9 ASR 17 15 32
17 Sessarago, Jaimee 8 DDA 11 13 24
18 Huang, Katherine 8 ATN 22 22
19 Fuhrmann, Claire 8 ASR 10 9 19
20 Osborne, Harriet 8 TES 18 18
21 Krieg, Evelyn 9 DDA 15 15
22 Prowse, Mila 9 RED 14 14
23 Leeson, Isla 9 MAY 13 13
24 Akeroyd, Adelaide 9 ASR 12 12
24 Wallace, Madeleine 8 TWH 12 12
26 Carey, Megan 9 TES 9 9



Event 2 Boys 1000 Metre Under 8

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Wright, Lakyn 7 IGN 30 30 30 30 25 145 | Gold
2 Broksch, Landon 7 DDA 22 22 22 20 25 22 133 | Silver
3 Anthony, Adam 7 TWH 19 25 19 18 22 18 121 [Bionze]
4 White-Turner, Connor 6 RED 20 20 20 19 20 20 119
5 Parker, Harrison 7 TWH 25 25 30 30 110
6 Josey, Vander 6 ASR 17 19 17 16 19 88
7 Gordon, Patrick 7 TWH 18 18 17 18 71
8 Marr, Leo 7 CTAC 25 25
9 Langham, Ethan 7 ATN 22 22
10 Marr, Leo 7 CTAC 19 19
11 Mithwani, Haamid 7 UNQ 17 17
12 Bell, Parker 6 TES 16 16
12 Hall, Spencer 7 FTA 16 16

Event 2 Boys 1000 Metre Under 10

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Pickvance-Hall, Jesse 9 MAY 25 20 25 25 30 125 | Gold
2  Stannard, Elliott 9 ASR 20 25 25 22 30 122 | Silver
3 Reid, Patrick 9 ATN 30 30 30 30 120 [Bionze]
4 Miers, Lachlan 9 TWH 17 22 16 20 20 16 111
5 Apitz, Ashton 9 QE2 16 20 17 19 18 90
6 Geagea, Conor 8 TWH 13 19 17 16 12 77
7 Debel, Harvey 8 TES 10 16 12 12 13 9 72
8 Huang, Roger 8 ATN 15 19 19 15 68
9 Beckers, Austin 9 IPS 12 18 18 15 63
10 Gordon, Harrison 9 TWH 14 15 17 11 57
11 Bucholtz, James 8 ASR 13 16 14 10 53
12 Lethorn, Isaac 9 IFR 22 22 44
13 Huth, Tate 9 CTAC 19 22 41
14 Rogers, Charles 8 FTA 18 17 35
15 Bray, Harry 9 ASR 11 13 8 32
16 Hobbs, Levi 8 TWH 17 14 31
17 Phillips, Theodore 8 ASR 15 15 30
18 Chapman, William 9 IGN 25 25
19 Bonehill, Jackson 9 IGN 22 22
20 Doyle, Ethan 9 uscC 20 20
21 Hall, Koby 9 FTA 19 19
22 Langham, Nate 8 ATN 18 18
22 Martin, Oliver 9 IGN 18 18
24 Smith, Ryley 9 CMB 14 14
24 Winterbourn, Oliver 8 ATN 14 14
26 Mackay, Charlie 8 SAS 13 13
27 Real, Jackson 9 ATN 11 11
28 Hoyling, Myles 8 TWH 9 9
29 Ferris, Spencer 9 TES 8 8
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Name

Welch, Isabella
Johnston, Liana
Stansfield, Indiana
Vergers, Aurora
Lekieffre, Claudia
Farquhar, Rose
Schipplock, Abigail
Hall, Emme
Martin, Sophie
Stander, Juliana
Fidler, Suki G
Preston, Eliza
Byers, Aiva
Carey, Lara
Hanley, Lily
Webb, Amelia

Anthony, Alexandria

Johnston, Imogen

Name

Gillam - T11, Rowan

Name

Reid, Dylan
Kingsnorth, Jack
Magarey, Judah
Leske, Cooper
Cranefield, Saxon
Gordon, Lachlan
Lenz, Joshua
Harman, Zak
Wicks, Louis
Wilkinson, Edward
Geagea, Tony
Rogers, Winston
Toghill, Seth
Gilbert, Reid
Moore, Dylan
Bichel, Patrick
Marr, Patrick
Serafini, Nicholas
Van Camp, Oliver
Chapman, Henry
Fuhrmann, James
Sorpassa, Noah
Hogendoorn, Jake
McPhail, Patrick
Moller, Torben
Rundell, Tyler
Moller, Aiden
Moody, Edmund
Clarke, Ashley
Cragg, Jamie
Martin, Oliver
Watt, Hugo

Event 3 Women 2000 Metre Under 12
Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11

Age
10

IGN
TWH
TWH

IGN
TWH

DDA
RED

FAC

IGN
TWH

ATN
ASR

TES
CMB
SRG
CTAC
TWH
TWH

TWH

25
19
17
16
22
20

30

18

15

30

30
22
20
18
25

19

30
22
20
19
25

18

Event 3 Men 2000 Metre Multi-Class 6-12
Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

30

Event 3 Boys 2000 Metre Under 12

Age
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11

9
10

Club BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

ATN
ATN
DDA
TWH
RED
TWH
ATN
WAT
ATN
TWH
TWH
FTA
usc
RED
QRW
TWH
CTAC
RED
ASR
IGN
ASR
ATN
TWH
QA
ATN
IPS
ATN
DDA
TES
FTA
IGN
TES

30
25
14
22
12
11
9
10
19
8
20

16
15

18

17

13

30
22
25
20

17
14
16
12

19

13

18

15

30
19
25
17
20
22
18

25

20

22

30

30

30
20

19
25
17
14

12
13

16
10

11
22

18

15

30
25

22

20
18

19

30

30
20

22
18
17
15
16
25

14

19

30
22
20
19

16

25

18

17

15

30

30
18
20
9
22
17
11
10
5
6
4
15
19

3
14
16
12

8
25

13

145
135
97
94
72
62
34
30
30
25
19
19
18
18
18
17
15
15

150

180
99
95
79
64
64
63
62
61
58
55
40
38
35
35
34
32
27
27
25
24
22
18
18
18
17
15
15
13
13

7
2

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
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Place
1
2

Name

St John, Zoe
Schulze, Emilia
Snelling, Charlotte
Kranen, Gabrielle
Bray, Laura
Beckers, Tahnee
Richardson, Ruby
Huang, Victoria
De Villiers, Gemma
Nitschke, Zara
Cosgrave, Ella
Josipovic, Sasha
Wallace, Charlotte
Ryan, Chloe
Sutton, Harriet
Johnston, Ava
Sheridan, Amelia
Agiannitis, Olivia
Martin, Sophie
Van Loggerenberg, Zelmari
Hanley, Ruby
Renton, Zoe
Heath, Mya

Park, Bella-Rose
Sheridan, Gracie
McAuley, Annika
Serafini, Chloe
Wallington, Jasmine
Schweitzer, Lucy
Barnett, Lily
Doyle, Sophie
Schweitzer, Annie
Page, Lucy
Stander, Juliana
Lekieffre, Claudia
McEwen, Grace
Reed, Charlotte
Ward, Violet
Wilson, Sophie
Reid, Jordyn
Englhofer-Mulholland, Gigi
Furness, Matilda
Pearsall, Sienna

Name
Baird, Caroline
Laubscher - T/F38, Lilly

Event 4 Women 3000 Metre Under 14
BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
13
12
12
12
13
13
13
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
11
13
13
12
12
12
11
13
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
12

Event 4 Girls 3000 Metre Multi-Class 13+
Club BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
29
18

Club
GCV
TES
IGN
ATN
ASR
IPS
DDA
ATN
ATN
TES
BOR
IPS
TWH
INT
ASR
ATN
usc
IPS
IGN
ASR
SRG
TWH
TES
SAS
usc
SRG
RED
ATN
ASR
TWH
USC
ASR
ATN
TWH
TWH
TES
MAY
USsC
TES
IPS
GFR
TES
TWH

TWH
TAC

16
20
25
30
17
12
19

22

14

15

18

13
11

10

~

30
19
20

25
17
18

22

16
15

14

22
20
19
30
16
17
25

15

18

14

13

12

25
18
20

15
16

17

19

30

22

14

22
12
15
30
17
11

19
25
13

18
14

16

20

10

30

20

12

10

11

22
17

15
16
19

30

13
25

18

14

30
25

119
97
94
85
82
76
74
66
61
45
44
34
34
33
32
30
30
29
29
25
22
22
20
18
18
17
16
16
15
14
14

60
25

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver




Event 4 Boys 3000 Metre Under 14

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Van Camp, Tate 13 ASR 30 30 30 30 120 | Gold
2 Barrett, Gilbert 12 IPS 20 25 22 22 20 109 | Silver
3 Johns, Callum 13 IGN 18 25 20 15 16 8 102 [Bionze]
4 Bailey, Callum 12 ATN 30 30 19 79
5 Brown, Luka 13 BOR 22 20 25 67
6 Van Der Merwe, Henko 12 CMB 22 18 17 57
7 Moore, Lachlan 12 RED 8 16 12 13 49
8 Wright, Van 12 IGN 7 16 18 6 a7
9 Hockaday, Thomas 12 IGN 25 20 45
10 Thirkill, Emmett 11 RED 11 19 13 43
11 Fleming, James 13 TES 6 11 11 9 37
12 Toney, Connor 13 CMB 16 20 36
13 Glover, Liam 12 BOR 17 18 35
14 Hannah, Nathan 13 TES 15 19 34
15 Gordon, Lachlan 11 TWH 14 17 31
16 Bray, Nick 11 ASR 5 18 7 30
17 Hogendoorn, Jake 11 TWH 14 12 26
18 Huang, Hayden 12 ATN 25 25
18 Jobbins, Oliver 12 INT 25 25
20 Bunin, Dylan 13 RED 9 15 24
21 Smith, Couper 12 CMB 13 10 23
22 Algate, Joshua 13 IGN 22 22
22 Carey, Thomas 13 ASR 12 10 22
22  Watt, Finn 12 CTAC 22 22
25 Johnson, Cedar 13 DDA 19 19
25 Kenos, Nicholas 13 ATN 19 19
25 McPherson, Harris 12 IGN 19 19
28 Hendy-Mowat, Tom 11 MAY 18 18
29 Cranefield, Saxon 11 RED 17 17
29 Hundley, Blake 12 uscC 17 17
31 Mitchell, Braxton 13 ATN 16 16
32 Lane, Cooper 12 IGN 15 15
32 Rose, Oakley 13 ATN 15 15
34 Hannah, James 13 TES 14 14
34 McConnel, Andrew 13 ATN 14 14
34 Watkins, Koby 13 WAT 14 14
37 Tait, Ethan 12 GCV 13 13
38 Flanagan, Ben 13 BRR 12 12
39 Langmack, Adam 11 TES 11 11
40 Frohlich, Lachie 11 IGN 10 10
40 Tait, Ashton 12 GCV 10 10
42  Moody, William 13 DDA 9 9
42  Rundell, Tyler 11 IPS 9 9
44  Figliano, Vince 13 TWH 8 8
44 Krieg, Charlie 13 DDA 8 8
46 Clarke, Alex 13 TES 5 5
47 Bell, Nikolas 12 BRR 4 4
48 Alexander, Eamon 11 JIM 3 3
49 Van Camp, Oliver 11 ASR 2 2

Event 4 Boys 3000 Metre Multi-Class 13+
Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 White - TF38, Hayden 15 IPS 30 30 | Gold
1 Laubscher - T/F20, Hunter 15 TAC 30 30 | Gold
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Fryga, Emma
Karamihas, Phoebe
Wannenburgh, Lara
McAuley, Elke
Campbell, Grace
Knox, Ava
Parsons, Tiana
Freeman, Grace
Fidler, Coco C
Short, Anais
Heath, Zara
Parsons, Charlotte
Mantay, Libby
Magarey, Layla
Donovan, Ella
Barr, Sienna
Phimsipasom, Grace
Boyd, Emily

Bray, Katie
Johnson, Hannah
Moore, Zara
Schutz, Sophie
Schweitzer, Erin
Adams, Grace
Alexander, Leila
Clarke, Ella
Hegarty, Abbie
Williams, Olivia
Alcorn, Grace
Flanagan, Eliza
Snow, Piper
Webb, Sophie
Freeman, Grace
Bryant, Lola
Pietsch, Zoe

Event 5 Women 4000 Metre Under 16
Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
14

TES
GFR
ASR

IPS
ATN
ATN

IPS

TWH
ATN
ASR
UNQ

IPS
MAY
DDA
DDA
UNQ
GCV

TWH
ASR
GFR
ATN

IPS
ASR
TWH

JIM
TES
BOR
GFR
QE2
GFR
MAY

CTAC
TWH

IGN
DDA

30
22

25

16

20

13

19

18
17

15
14

25

30

22

18

20

19

30

25

22

20

19

25

19

20
18

30

22

30
18
14
15

22
19

16

13

12

17

25

20

30
20
14
15
22
25

11

19

18

17
16

13
12
10

120
85
78
74
52
47
41
38
36
36
33
32
30
29
28
25
22
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
13
12
10

8
7

Gold
Silver




Event 5 Men 4000 Metre Under 16

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Gorski, Luke 15 IGN 30 30 30 25 30 22 167 | Gold
2 Vergers, Kai 14 IGN 15 18 25 17 16 14 105 | Silver
3 Hughes, Leonardo 15 GCR 20 19 22 20 16 o7 [Bionze)
4  Hermiston, Harvey 15 RED 22 30 22 20 94
5 Feltham, Bernard 11 TES 16 20 15 12 10 73
6 Hankinson, Jacob 14 BOR 18 19 18 15 70
7  Cranefield, Ethan 15 RED 22 18 12 52
8 Adam, Orson 15 ASR 22 25 a7
9 Croft, Perry 14 ASR 19 20 39
10 Spies, Zahn 15 BOR 30 30
11 Anderson, Samuel 14  TWH 14 11 25
11 Hundley, Troy 14 uscC 25 25
11 Stewart, Dakota 15 IPS 25 25
11 Young, Toby 15 GYM 25 25
15 Luschwitz, Harry 15 ATN 20 20
16 Hockaday, Thomas 12 IGN 19 19
16 Kisby, William 14 usc 19 19
18 Gigliotti, Luca 14 IPS 18 18
19 Armstrong, Caleb 15 IGN 17 17
19 Hockey, Elliott 15 ASR 17 17
19 Piggott, Samuel 15 RED 17 17
19 Whitehouse, Jack 15 RED 17 17
23 Brown, Harrison 15 INT 16 16
23 Williams, Harry 14 ATN 16 16
25 Griffiths, Stan 14 IGN 15 15
26 Donovan, Michael 14 NDG 14 14
27 Choi, Daon 15 TWH 13 13
27 Longden, Addison 12 TES 13 13
27 Martin, Owen 15 SRG 13 13
30 Tait, Ethan 12 GCV 12 12
31 Tait, Ashton 12 GCV 11 11
32 Carey, Thomas 13 ASR 10 10
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Gordon, Michelle
Debel, Claire

Lee, Karen

Reed, Amy
Luschwitz, Carolyn
Feltham, Cathrin
Mclintyre, Melinda
Briscoe, Judith
Nitschke, Tania
Longden, Kelly
Hawke, Mollie
Anderson, Jess
Shields, Kim
Proctor, Maria
Moore, Eliza
Brown, Lauren
Johnson, Gretta
King, Elizabeth
McKillop, Laura
Kwak, Ella
Sessarago, Kristen
Comerford, Thea Jayne
Schmidt, Kerrie
Fitzgerald, Amy
Lockhart, Kloe
Tams, Alexandra
Heath, Jackie
Webb, Emily
Carter, Daisy
Banaghan, Glenda
Nave, Fiona
Craswell, Jodie
Wortel, Melissa

Event 5 Women 4000 Metre Open (Short Course)

Age
44
40
52
45
47
49
53
61
52
44
16
44
44
55
41
17
17
48
20
16
42
17
60
39
20
47
50
17
17
59
45
55
49

Club
TWH
TES
TWH
TES
ATN
TES
TES
ATN
TES
TES
GCV
TWH
TWH
TES
WAT
IPS
GFR
INT
TAC
INT
DDA
DDA
TES
TES
BOR
ASR
TES
CTAC
ASR
GFR
TES
QMA
TES

BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

25
17

16
15

30

22

20
19
18

14
12

20
15
17
13
16
14
18

25

19

30

22

30
20
16
17

14
15
18
19

22
25

19
22
30
17
20
18

25

20
18
13

25
11
14
12
15
16
22
19

17
30

19
14
10
12
22
8
11

13

16

30

25

20

18
17
15

94
89
82
78
77
69
69
66
62
61
47
41
41
35
32
30
30
30
30
25
25
22
22
20
20
19
18
18
17
15
14
12
9

Gold
Silver




Event 5 Men 4000 Metre Open (Short Course)

Place Name Age Club BSXC1l BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Wilkinson, Harley 49  TWH 30 30 30 30 22 30 172 | Gold
2 Miers, Scott 44  TWH 17 25 20 19 19 22 122 | Silver
3 Arganda, Carl 30 TES 25 22 22 16 25 110 [Bionze]
4  Adams, Wayne 50 TWH 18 22 18 15 19 92
4 Burrows - T20, Tom 33 QE2 15 19 16 16 12 14 92
6 Crothers, Paul 47 ATN 13 18 17 15 10 13 86
7 Bloxsom, Stephen 38 TES 20 25 18 20 83
8 Feltham, Tim 46 TES 11 16 14 12 9 11 73
9 Gordon, Chris 41  TWH 19 17 14 15 65
10 Purcell, John 55 ASR 9 15 13 11 8 6 62
11 Hidalgo, Piero 50 TWH 10 14 10 7 8 49
12 Casey, Daniel 17 ASR 25 20 45
13 Wood, Jon 41  TWH 12 14 13 39
14 Bridges, Malcolm 72 TES 13 11 12 36
14 Heath, Drew 52 TES 19 17 36
16 Sofronoff, Sasha 18 QE2 30 30
17 Harlow, Alexander 28 TWH 25 25
18 Farrell-Thomas, Cooper 16 BOR 22 22
19 Johnston, Chris 44 ATN 20 20
20 Preston, Craig 46 ASR 20 20
21 Reid, Alistair 51 ATN 18 18
21 Scott, Adam 48 TWH 18 18
23 Hunter, Jacob 17 RED 17 17
23 Usher, Tony 59 ASR 17 17
25 Flanagan, Brendan 49 BRR 16 16
26 Watt, Dean 39 TES 16 16
27 Scanlan, Steven 57 TES 15 15
28 Gale, Christopher 52 GFR 14 14
29 Bryant, Jayden 21 TES 10 10
30 Oyston, David 56 TES 9 9
31 Schulze, Mark 45 TES 8 8
32 Johnston, Luke 42 TWH 7 7
33 Bloxsom, Gary 72 TES 5 5
34 Scollary, John 82 TES 4 4

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Under 18

Place Name Age Club BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Freeman, Lucinda 16 TWH 30 25 25 25 30 135 | Gold
2 Johnson, Gretta 17 GFR 30 30 60 | Silver
3 Schweitzer, Tully 16 ASR 30 30 [Bronze]
Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Under 20
Place Name Age Club BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Hutt, Emilie 18 BAR 30 30 60 Gold

2 Pearsall, Mattea 18 TWH 30 30 [ Silver
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Name

Schulze, Theres
Granzien, Aeysha
McKillop, Laura
Fraczek, Lilyanya
King, Elizabeth
Del Vecchio, Lana
Sammon, Jessica
Scott, Olivia
Ryan, Anne
Doohan, Meg
Symmonds, Toni

Name

Broksch, Margaret
ballerini, angela
King, Elizabeth
Adams, Elizabeth
Richardson, Sarah
Barkla, Brianne
Ward, Tanya
Hancox, Leela
Bloxsom, Sarah
Benson, Rebecca
Sessarago, Kristen
Brook, Monica

Name

Fletcher, Meryll
Bateson, Lynda
Fleming, Leigh
Elvery, Julie
Waldie, Scherelle
Banaghan, Glenda
Ryan, Anne
Stanton, Janine
Forsingdal, Shareen
Nelson, Lee-Anne
Baird, Michelle

Name

Foizi, Abdulhafis
Davie, Owen
Holmes, Alex
Churches, Vincent
Gunders, Noah
Crothers, Thomas
Brettell, Jack
Armstrong, Nathanael
Skinner, Samuel
Wales, Logan
Fryga, Dylan

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Open (Long Course)

Age
44
24
20
25
48
28
31
24
68
27
53

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Masters 30+
BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
41
49
48
46
37
43
46
42
41
43
42
48

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Masters 50+
BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
52
60
50
52
56
59
68
56
55
51
59

Club BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

TES
SPS
TAC
ASR
INT
TES
MAY
TWH
TES
TES
TES

Club
DDA
TWH
INT
TWH
DDA
TES
TES
BRR
TES
TES
DDA
TES

Club
TWH
ASR
TES
TES
TES
GFR
TES
ASR
TES
QOMA
TWH

30

30
25

22

18

20
19

17

30
16
19
18
20

22

17
25

22
30

25

30
25
20
18

17
22

19

30
18
20
19
22
25

19
25
30
20

22

30
25

30
20

22

25

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Under 18

Age
17
16
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
16
16

Club
MAY
TES
TES
IGN
DDA
ATN
RED
IGN
DDA
GCV
TES

BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

30
25
20

18
16
19
22

17

30

22
25
18
17

19
20

30
22
25

20

20
30

25
22

30

25

30
17
19
20
25

22
18

30
25

22

20

22

30
25

30

25

22

30
18
20

25
22
19
17

30
25
20
22
17
16
19
18

18
25
30

22

20
19
17

30

25
20
22
19

30
19
22
20
25

18

30
25
19
22
18
17
20

131
110
90
70
25
22
22
22
20
19
17

180
75
70
60
47
41
35
22
20
19
19
17

180

108

100
99
92
75
66
37
34
25
18

150
130
103
94
93
86
58
40
39
20
17

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
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Name

Bryant, Thomas
Sofronoff, Sasha
Abbott, Joel

Name

Burrell, Alan
Sluggett, Anthony
Salcedo, Jack
Hobbs, Aidan
Thompson, Kiernan
Hyland, Scott
O'Keefe, Finn
Williams, Daniel
Guarino, Nicholas
Collins, Robert
Martin, Zac
Coleman, Justin
Cousins, Timothy
Stannard, Damien

Name

Fleming, Robert
Reed, Wesley
Cranefield, Troy
Davie, Robert
Hortz, Timmy
Jackson, Michael
Facoory, Matthew
Mellish, Daniel
Pollock, Sean
Wallis, Ben
McPhail, Thomas

Name

Royce, Adrian
Coulter, Greg
Hastie, Ken
Sluggett, Daryl
Fitzgerald, Dennis
Reid, Jason
McAuley, Matthew
Jones, Bruce
Sheer, John
Holmes, Jamie
Forsingdal, Peter
Holt, David

Baird, Gregor
Teakle, Philip
Waldie, Andrew
Power, Christopher
Scully, Graham
Barraclough, Steve
Jones, Peter
Reid, Alistair
Skinner, Tony
Hughes, David
Tan, Derek

Kolb, Peter

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Under 20

Age
18
18
18

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Open (Long Course)
BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
59
25
22
37
23
43
25
29
25
34
22
55
27
48

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Masters 30+
BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
49
45
47
46
38
49
47
45
45
47
43

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Masters 50+
BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

Age
55
65
53
55
53
56
52
55
76
52
63
55
60
55
56
50
50
56
64
51
56
55
57
54

Club BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total

TWH
QE2
GCV

Club
TES
WAT
TES
INT
UNQ
QMA
ASR
IPS
WAT
DCC
UNQ
TWH
TES
ASR

Club
TES
TES
RED
TES
TWH
TWH
INT
TWH
TES
TES
TRQ

Club
QOMA
TES
ASR
WAT
TWH
BRR
IPS
TWH
TES
TES
TES
GFR
TWH
INT
TES
TES
QMA
TES
TWH
ATN
QMA
ASR
TES
TWH

30

16
19

30
17
20
18
25

22

25
30
22
19
20

18

30
20
25
22

19

15
16
18

12
17
13

14

25
30

16
25

22

18
20
30
17

19

22
25

20
30

30
20
22
18

17
14
16

19
15

25

25
30

19

30
25

20

22

22
30
25
19
20

18

30
19
20
18
25
22
16
17
12
14
13

15

30

16
22
30

25

20

19

18
17

25
30

30
17
19
15
25
22
13
14
10

12

20
11

18
16

30

30

25

30
22

20

30
19

18
25
22
17
16
13
15
14

20

30

20
25
30

22

25

30
22

20
19

18
22
17
25
30
16
13

12
20

14

19

15

11

145
55
30

117
91
90
77
64
58
58
55
36
22
22
19
18
17

144

115

107
82
60
30
20
20
19
18
18

150
113
108
108
100
96
81
64
62
60
43
42
40
39
38
31
28
25
19
18
16
15
14
11

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver




CumulativeTeamScores

Place Team BSXC1 BSXC2 BSXC3 BSXC4 BSXC5 BSXC6 BSXC7 Total
1 Toowong Harriers 8 6 10 10 10 10 54 18.65%
2 Thompson Estate 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 18.49%
3 Ashgrove Rangers 6 8 6 5 6 5 36 10.67%
4 Athletics North 4 4 5 6 5 6 30 9.23%
5 Ignition 5 3 4 2 4 3 21 6.36%
6 Darling Downs 3 5 3 4 2 2 19 6.36%
7 Redlands Athletics 2 1 3 3 4 13 4.63%
8 Ipswich & District 1 1 2 1 5 3.55%
9 Gold Coast Victory 2 2 1.34%
10 Watts Athletics 1 1 2.01%
10 University of the Sunshine Coast 1 1 0.89%



